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Heavenly Father, we lift up all the students preparing for exams, seeking Your guidance and the wisdom that
only Your Holy Spirit can provide. May Your favour be upon them, recalling the studied information needed
Jfor each exam. Bless each student abundantly.

In Jesus name we pray. Amen

BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
CLASS-XII (2025-2026)

Subject code Subject Date Day
065 Informatics Practices 16.01.2026 Friday
083 Computer Science 20.01.2026 Tuesday
044 Biology 27.01.2026 Tuesday
048 Physical Education 28.01.2026 Wednesday
052 Applied Arts 29.01.2026 Thursday
030 Economics 29.01.2026 Thursday

30.01.2026 Friday
043 Chemistry 02.02.2026 Monday
03.02.2026 Tuesday
055 Accountancy 02.02.2026 Monday
03.02.2026 Tuesday
042 Physics 04.02.2026 Wednesday
05.02.2026 Thursday
054 Business Studies 04.02.2026 Wednesday
05.02.2026 Thursday
064 Home Science 04.02.2026 Wednesday
027 History 05.02.2026 Thursday
028 Political Science 09.02.2026 Monday
037 Psychology 10.02.2026 Tuesday
039 Sociology 11.02.2026 Wednesday
029 Geography 12.02.2026 Thursday
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